ZonaSporta.com

HNHCTPpYKIIUSA
Ckambsa Body Solid GAB-60 ai1s1 mpecca peryiupyeMasi

ITone3HbIE CCHIIKHU:

Crambsa Body Solid GAB-60 gns nnpecca peryamupyeMasi - CMOTPEeTh Ha CalTe

Ckambs Body Solid GAB-60 gnsa npecca peryamupyeMasi - YiTaTh OT3hIBEL



https://zonasporta.com/
https://zonasporta.com/product/skamja-body-solid-gab-60-dlja-pressa-reguliruemaja
https://zonasporta.com/skamja-body-solid-gab-60-dlja-pressa-reguliruemaja_otzyvy

GAB—60

0507

VERSION




GAB—060

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHERT

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

Qty.
Al1. M10X65 HEX HEAD BOLT [1PCS]
A2. M10X65 CARRIAGE BOLT [2PCS]
A3. 5/16"X1” HEX HEAD BOLT [4PCS]
A4. M8X45 HEX HEAD BOLT [RPCS]
B1. M10 NULON LOCK NUT [3PCS]
B2. M8 NULON LOCK NUT [RPCS]
Ci. M10 (I.D.)WASHER [RPCS]
C2. 5/16” (I1.D.)WASHER [4PCS]
C3. 5/16” SPRING WASHER [4PCS]
C4. M8 (I.D) WASHER [4PCS]
D1. 2"X2" END CAP(9211-087) [1PCS]
D2. 1 3/4”X1 3/4” END CAP(9211—-091) [1PCS]

D3. ¢75X3tX26L NULON WASHER (9214—008) —— [4PCS]

A [1PCS] Y [1PCS]

D4. 50 ROUND END CAP (9212-008) [4PCS]
D5. FOAM ROLLER (9161—009) [4PCS]
D6. 91" ROUND END CAP (8341-033) [4PCS]
D7. 60X45 NYLON BUSHING (9211-032) [2PCS]
D8. ¢64 PULLEY (9213-023) [2PCS]
Al A2 A3 A4 B1 B2 E [1PCS] F [2PCS]
&< & ” ® ° 9122-033 11
C1 CR C3 C4 D1 D2
© ® ® ® & & | AEIIIIIiiiii
D3 D4 D5 D6 D7
® @ o B
ml 2 3 4 5 6 17 18 19 20
@.|.|1|.|.u.| Y P T
e T
inch 1 2 8 7 8




D6X2

GAB—-60

D7

D3X2

FX2

s&
Ve
iiip D7

A3X2

C3XR

A3X2

A2X2

D4X2

PAGE 2




	GAb-60k.pdf
	Ab-60k1.pdf
	GAb-60k2.pdf

